www.megger.com 1
LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers
 ■ Non-trip loop tester
 ■ RCD testing from 10 mA to 1000 mA
 ■ Auto RCD testing (LRCD220)
 ■ Extremely easy and safe to use
 ■ Built-in protective front cover

LRCD200 Series
Combined Loop and RCD Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
Standard BS1363 plug version
Combined No-trip loop tester with1 x I RCD tester
230 V only (Not for UK applications)  LRCD200-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD tester
230 V only  LRCD210-EN-BS
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110 V, 230 V and Phase to Phase testing  LRCD220-EN-BS
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set  6231-592
BS1363 Mains plug test lead  6220-740
CEE 7/7 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD tester
230 V only  LRCD200-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD tester
230 V only  LRCD210-EN-SC
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD
tester 110 V, 230 V  LRCD220-EN-SC
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set  6231-592
CEE 7/7 Mains plug test lead
Continental Europe  6220-741
AS/NZS 3112 variants
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1 x I RCD tester
230 V only  LRCD200-EN-AU
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD tester
230 V only  LRCD210-EN-AU
Combined No-trip loop tester with 1/2,1,5I I RCD tester
110 V, 230 V  LRCD220-EN-AU
Description Order Code
Included accessories
Red/Black/Green 3 wire lead set  6231-592
AS/NZS 3112 Mains plug test lead  6220-790